
Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 1 / 2 created on 04.05.2024 03:28:31

From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
European Youth Chess Championship 2009 Girls - 16
Last update 20.11.2009 01:45:23

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
78 Vukcevic Nemanja 1996 MNE 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 87 2013 15 0,45
60 Pecurica Milos 2010 MNE 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 59 2100 15 15
93 Draskovic Davor 1702 MNE 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 0 0 ½ 3 87 1850 0 0
32 Draskovic Luka 2079 MNE ½ ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 0 0 5,5 29 2123 15 9,9
52 Lekic Lazar 1755 MNE 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 5 32 1742 15 6,9
54 Lukic Lazar 0 MNE 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 3,5 67 1234 25 0
2 WGM Vojinovic Jovana 2341 MNE 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 0 0 5,5 11 2227 15 -17,85
37 Misovic Sanja 1943 MNE 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 3 50 1864 15 -15,45
70 Radosevic Nevena 0 MNE 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 2,5 70 1367 25 0
44 Bacic Kristina 1755 MNE 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 5 25 1712 15 1,95
44 Blagojevic Tijana 0 MNE 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 ½ 1 5 29 1584 25 0
12 Ajanovic Berina 0 MNE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 65 980 25 0

Player overview for mne
Results of the last round for mne

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 40 67 Omarsson Dadi ISL 2091 3 1 - 0 3 Vukcevic Nemanja MNE 1996 78
9 26 38 Colon Garcia Enrique ESP 2173 4 1 - 0 4 Pecurica Milos MNE 2010 60
9 48 89 Wright Jonathan SCO 1776 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Draskovic Davor MNE 1702 93
9 10 32 Draskovic Luka MNE 2079 5½ 0 - 1 5 Pardo Simon David ESP 2321 5
9 29 94 Rydstrom Tom SWE 0 4 0 - 1 4 Lekic Lazar MNE 1755 52
9 35 54 Lukic Lazar MNE 0 3 ½ - ½ 3 Di Benedetto Edoardo ITA 0 39
9 32 12 Ajanovic Berina MNE 0 1 1 - 0 2 Copponi Alice ITA 0 23
9 22 60 Konopatska Oleksandra UKR 0 4 0 - 1 4 Blagojevic Tijana MNE 0 44
9 18 31 Tomaszewska Luiza POL 1848 4 0 - 1 4 Bacic Kristina MNE 1755 44
9 34 70 Radosevic Nevena MNE 0 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Venturelli Ester ITA 0 71
9 4 21 WFM Semenova Elena RUS 2115 5½ 1 - 0 5½ WGM Vojinovic Jovana MNE 2341 2
9 21 37 Misovic Sanja MNE 1943 3 0 - 1 3 WFM Officer Amy SCO 1823 47
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Player details for mne

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Vukcevic Nemanja  1996 MNE Rp:2013 Pts. 3

1 28 FM Mammadov Ayaz 2331 AZE 5 s 0 0,12 -0,12 15 -1,8
2 52 Ketzetzis Georgios 2222 GRE 3,5 s 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
3 92 Zamengo Bruno 1847 ITA 3 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
4 54 Getz Nicolai 2219 NOR 4,5 s 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
5 96 Attuati Stefano 1776 ITA 3 w 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
6 44 Gallucci Alessio 2240 ITA 3 w 1 0,2 0,8 15 12
7 48 Botta Gabriele 2228 SUI 4,5 s 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
8 37 Varga David 2285 SVK 4,5 w 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4
9 67 Omarsson Dadi 2091 ISL 4 s 0 0,37 -0,37 15 -5,55

 Pecurica Milos  2010 MNE Rp:2100 Pts. 4
1 10 Javakhadze Zurab 2309 GEO 6 s 0 0,15 -0,15 15 -2,25
2 89 Wright Jonathan 1776 SCO 2,5 w 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
3 34 Kaforos Dimitrios-Alkis 2209 GRE 5 s 1 0,24 0,76 15 11,4
4 28 Nestorovic Lazar 2240 SRB 5,5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
5 20 Fernandez Garcia Jose Miguel 2261 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
6 69 Piccinini Samuele 1908 ITA 4 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
7 40 Arvola Benjamin 2144 NOR 5 s 1 0,32 0,68 15 10,2
8 18 Kotainy Jens 2270 GER 6 w 0 0,18 -0,18 15 -2,7
9 38 Colon Garcia Enrique 2173 ESP 5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2

 Draskovic Davor  1702 MNE Rp:1850 Pts. 3
1 42 Khachykian David 2139 BLR 6 s 0 0,08 -0,08 0 0
2 65 Stoeri Simon 1974 SUI 4,5 w 1 0,17 0,83 0 0
3 18 Kotainy Jens 2270 GER 6 s 0 0,08 -0,08 0 0
4 69 Piccinini Samuele 1908 ITA 4 w 0 0,24 -0,24 0 0
5 74 Miandro Steven 1878 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,27 0,73 0 0
6 67 Kokotovic Aleksandar 1967 BIH 3,5 w ½ 0,18 0,32 0 0
7 62 Rozic Samo 1999 SLO 4,5 w 0 0,15 -0,15 0 0
8 77 Ralys Vincas 1868 LTU 4,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 0 0
9 89 Wright Jonathan 1776 SCO 2,5 s ½ 0,4 0,1 0 0

 Draskovic Luka  2079 MNE Rp:2123 Pts. 5,5
1 94 Mamaliga Laurentiu 1690 MDA 3 w ½ 0,91 -0,41 15 -6,15
2 84 Abozenko Georg 1801 EST 4 s ½ 0,83 -0,33 15 -4,95
3 68 Tirelli Mauro 1878 ITA 4,5 w ½ 0,76 -0,26 15 -3,9
4 54 Suntharalingam Jathavan 1962 NOR 4,5 s 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
5 60 Real Thibault 1913 BEL 4,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
6 18 Cruz Lledo Pablo 2190 ESP 6 w 1 0,35 0,65 15 9,75
7 8 Yanchenko Roman 2273 RUS 4,5 s 1 0,25 0,75 15 11,25
8 3 FM Bok Benjamin 2360 NED 6 s 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4
9 5 Pardo Simon David 2321 ESP 6 w 0 0,2 -0,2 15 -3

 Lekic Lazar  1755 MNE Rp:1742 Pts. 5
1 105 Yezhel Valiantsin 0 BLR 5 w 1 
2 21 Khamidov Komil 1962 POL 6 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
3 103 Vesce Emanuele 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
4 23 FM Ali Marandi Cemil Can 1946 TUR 6,5 s ½ 0,25 0,25 15 3,75
5 7 FM Duda Jan-Krzysztof 2086 POL 5,5 w 0 0,12 -0,12 15 -1,8
6 47 Stremavicius Titas 1791 LTU 5 s 1 0,45 0,55 15 8,25
7 25 Vereggen Lars 1936 NED 5 w ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
8 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander 1967 POL 6 w 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
9 94 Rydstrom Tom 0 SWE 4 s 1 

 Lukic Lazar  0 MNE Rp:1234 Pts. 3,5
1 14 Carnicelli Valerio 1747 ITA 5,5 s 0 
2 28 Arbore Daniele 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
3 18 Petrov Vladimir 1677 BUL 4,5 s 0 
4 32 Bratkovic Jakob 0 SLO 3,5 w 0 
5 78 Tokranovs Dmitrijs 0 LAT 4,5 s 0 
6 64 Pham Juliusz 0 POL 4 w 0 
7 71 Sinjari Dhimitri 0 ALB 2,5 s 1 
8 62 Pannwitz Kai 0 SCO 3 s 1 
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9 39 Di Benedetto Edoardo 0 ITA 3,5 w ½ 
 Ajanovic Berina  0 MNE Rp:980 Pts. 2

1 45 Malferrari Sofia 0 MNC 4 s 0 
2 42 Khorotyan Milena 0 ARM 3 w 0 
3 43 Lazzarini Irene 0 ITA 4 s 0 
4 47 Martella Laura 0 ITA 1 s 1 
5 37 Kalmar Sara 0 HUN 4,5 w 0 
6 57 Sarjanovic Andjela 0 SRB 4 w 0 
7 66 Wadler Leora 0 SCO 2,5 s 0 
8 48 Morelli Anita 0 ITA 3 s 0 
9 23 Copponi Alice 0 ITA 2 w 1 

 Blagojevic Tijana  0 MNE Rp:1584 Pts. 5
1 2 WFM Haussernot Cecile 1995 FRA 7,5 s 1 
2 11 WFM Kisteneva Elizaveta 1797 RUS 5 s 0 
3 5 Kostitsina Liubov 1871 RUS 6,5 w 1 
4 28 Kakutia Ada 1686 GEO 4,5 w ½ 
5 24 Bluhm Sonja Maria 1718 GER 4 s 0 
6 70 Osmak Iulija 0 UKR 6 w 0 
7 79 Suntharalingam Jarani 0 NOR 4 s 1 
8 75 Santeramo Alessia C 0 ITA 4 w ½ 
9 60 Konopatska Oleksandra 0 UKR 4 s 1 

 Bacic Kristina  1755 MNE Rp:1712 Pts. 5
1 5 WFM Efroimski Marsel 2066 ISR 8 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
2 63 Huber Elke Carola 0 AUT 4 w 1 
3 19 Sharapova Anzama 1950 RUS 5,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 15 -3,75
4 62 Hoare Amelia 0 ENG 4,5 w 1 
5 21 Imnadze Nato 1906 GEO 5,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
6 71 Russo Arianna 0 ITA 3 w 1 
7 32 Dalemans Diana 1842 NED 4,5 s ½ 0,38 0,12 15 1,8
8 37 Ivekovic Tihana 1806 CRO 4,5 w ½ 0,43 0,07 15 1,05
9 31 Tomaszewska Luiza 1848 POL 4 s 1 0,37 0,63 15 9,45

 Radosevic Nevena  0 MNE Rp:1367 Pts. 2,5
1 34 Kolaric Spela 1914 SLO 5 s 0 
2 52 Meseljyan Astghik 1774 ARM 4 s 0 
3 64 Meireles Ana 1611 POR 3 w 0 
4 66 Monteiro Joana Filipa 1458 POR 1 s 1 
5 60 Gijsen Michelle 1679 BEL 3,5 w 0 
6 67 Aguiar Marta Cristina 1418 POR 2,5 s ½ 
7 69 Popadic Milica 0 BIH 3 w 0 
8 65 Martin Fuentes Paula 1547 ESP 1,5 s ½ 
9 71 Venturelli Ester 0 ITA 3 w ½ 

WGM Vojinovic Jovana  2341 MNE Rp:2227 Pts. 5,5
1 30 Babei Angelica 2015 MDA 4 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
2 14 WFM Ni Viktorija 2151 LAT 5,5 s 1 0,75 0,25 15 3,75
3 9 WFM Mammadova Gulnar 2209 AZE 5 w ½ 0,68 -0,18 15 -2,7
4 26 Labedz Patrycja 2044 POL 5,5 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
5 4 WGM Girya Olga 2266 RUS 8 w 0 0,6 -0,6 15 -9
6 16 WFM Eric Jovana 2137 SRB 5 s 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6
7 18 Olsarova Tereza 2127 CZE 5,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
8 7 WIM Tsatsalashvili Keti 2255 GEO 8 w 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
9 21 WFM Semenova Elena 2115 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,79 -0,79 15 -11,85

 Misovic Sanja  1943 MNE Rp:1864 Pts. 3
1 10 WIM Skinke Katrina 2200 LAT 6 w 0 0,18 -0,18 15 -2,7
2 52 Narva Ann 1689 EST 3 s ½ 0,81 -0,31 15 -4,65
3 46 Milcova Zuzana 1833 SVK 3,5 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
4 8 WFM Kulon Klaudia 2251 POL 6 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
5 44 Reginato Sabrina 1880 ITA 4,5 w 1 0,59 0,41 15 6,15
6 17 WFM Guadamuro Torrente Anabel 2136 ESP 4,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 15 -3,75
7 13 WFM Korchagina Viktoria 2166 RUS 5 w 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
8 39 Jorgensen Line Jin 1924 NOR 3,5 s ½ 0,53 -0,03 15 -0,45
9 47 WFM Officer Amy 1823 SCO 4 w 0 0,66 -0,66 15 -9,9
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You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24969.aspx?lan=1
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